SOFT DRINKS | CANS

Coke/ Diet Coke/ Coke Zero
Irn Bru/ Diet Irn Bru

Fanta

Sprite

Tonic Water/Light Tonic Water

Ginger Ale/Tomato Juice/
Bitter Lemon

Ginger Beer
Red Bull

J20 Passionfruit & Orange -
Apple & Raspberry

Orange - Blackcurrant Fruitshoot
Appletiser
Sparkling - Still Water 330ml

DRAUGHT

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade

Soda

CAKES

Scone plain or fruit
butter, jam ADD CHANTILLY CREAM 50P

Millionaire Shortbread
Strawberry Tart
Chocolate Cake
Carrot Cake

Victoria Sponge Cake

Half Pint

1.60
1.60
1.60
1.30

3.25

2.25
295
3.95
3.95
3.95

COFFEE & CAKE DEAL

REGULAR CAPPUCCINO/LATTE

WITH MILLIONAIRE SHORTBREAD £4.95

SERVED UNTIL I2PM
& 3.30-4.30PM

HOT DRINKS

English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Peppermint Tea

Green Tea

Raspberry & Pomegranate Tea

Lemon & Ginger Tea
Camomile Tea

Decaffeinated Tea

Americano

White Coffee
Flat White Coffee
Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso
Machiatto
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Orange Hot Chocolate

Mint Hot Chocolate

ICED LATTES

Plain Iced Latte

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

or Chocolate Iced Latte

LIQUOR COFFEES

Irish, Royale, Gaelic, Calypso, Baileys

1906

FROM THE BAR






BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser
Miller

Corona
Guinness Can
Heineken 0.0

Menabrea 0.0

DRAUGHT BEER

Tennents
Calendonia Best

Menabrea

CIDER

Rekorderlig Mixed Fruit
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime
Magners

Magners 0.0

VODKA

Smirnoff

Grey Goose

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced
OVD

Kracken Spiced Rum

Malibu

Pint

375

375

475

3.55
3.55
3.55
3.60
3.20

3.20

Half Pint

1.90
1.90

2.40

4.05
4.05
4.05

3.25

270

3.70

2.90
2.90
270
3.10

3.00

LIQUEURS

Baileys (50ml)
Peach Shnapps
Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

GINS

Gordon’s London Dry Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin

Bloom Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Brockmans Gin

Caorunn Gin

Hendrick’s Gin

Tanqueray Sevilla

The Botanist Gin

Whitley Neill Parma Violet
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit
Whitley Neill Raspberry

TONIC

Schweppes Signature Tonic

Schweppes Signature Light Tonic

WHISKY

Grouse
Jamesons

Jack Daniels
Glenfiddich
Highland Park
Glenmorangie
Glenlivet
Laphroaig
Monkey Shoulder

Dalmore 12yrs

3.50
3.90
4.05
4.25

2.70
2.90
3.55
3.55
375
3.65
3.55
3.55
3.65
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

2.35
2.35

2.90
310

3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.55
3.05
3.30






